 Analogue Meters With Moving Iron Movement - DE
www.rishabh.co.in Page 1 of 4 Version: 1/01/I/VIII/0410
Analogue Meters with
Moving Iron Movement
Data Sheet
DE 72
DE 48
DE 96

www.rishabh.co.in Page 4 of 4 Version: 1/01/I/VIII/0410
Ordering Information
Ordering example
Type
DE
Front Dimension
48  48mm   x 48mm
72 72mm   x 72mm
96   96mm   x 96mm
144 144mm x 144mm
Over range 2 times, 3 times
(Ammeters) 6 times, 5 times
Measuring Ranges Refer to table inside
Terminal Protection Full sized polycarbonate back cover
Panel Fixing Mounting Clamps
*1Red Index Pointer None
*3Required
*1Front facia Normal glass
*3Antiglare glass
*3
*1Colour of Bezel Black
*3Red, Blue, Yellow, White
*1Position of use Vertical
0*3on request 0....180
*1Dial Standard scale same as measuring range
*3Blank dial with division
*3Additional lettering on request
*3Additional numbering on request
*3Coloured marking red or green
*3Coloured sector red or green
 *1Logo RISHABH
*1 Standard
*3 Please clearly add the desired specifications while ordering
.
Specifications are subject to change without notice (07/09)
Moving-Iron panel meter
Polycarbonate glass
DE 72  Measuring range 150 V, dial 0 - 100%
96 x 96
144 x 144
5.5
5.5
92    x 92
138  x 138
+0.8
+1
+0.8
+1
54
54
Installation Depth Incl. Full back Cover (f), mmInstallation Depth Including Terminal (t), mm
< 30A (M4)
Cutout, mm
I  x I1 2a  x a1 2 h
Nominal Dimensions, mmFront in mm
48 x 48
72 x 72
5.5
5.5
45    x 45
68    x  68
+0.6 +0.6
+0.7 +0.7
54
54
96 x 96
144 x 144
48 x 48
72 x 72
62.5
62.5